
Title:
Provision of Safety Support Services at JRC-Geel

Contracting authority:
European Commission, Joint Research Centre - Geel (JRC-GEE) 

TED publication date:
10/05/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
14/06/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference 
number 

JRC/GEE/2022/OP/0959

Title Provision of Safety Support Services at JRC-Geel

Description 

In the context of the obligations defined in the Belgian Royal Decree of 20/07/2001 
laying down the General Regulation for the protection of the public, workers and 
the environment against the hazards of ionizing radiation (ARBIS), JRC-Geel 
wishes to receive radiation protection support services from specialised company. 
These services will support the legal controls performed by the Health Physics 
Service of JRC-Geel and are essential for the operation of the nuclear facilities on 
site.

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Open procedure 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission Method Electronic 

Information about a 
public contract, a 
framework agreement 
or a dynamic 
purchasing system 
(DPS) 

Public contract 

Address of the buyer 
profile: (URL) 
Award method Lowest price 

Estimated total value 1700500.00 EUR

Estimated value 1700500.00 EUR

Main CPV 90721600

NUTS BE213


